
Date: 7or)oT
Supplier name ,ilrlh^rt &tl.tw >l , HO inward no.

Firm/Company It t-tp Project / ttt t.tf HO received date

PO/\'O datc fi1">lanu3. PO,/\VO No 1l1tt Scan ID

Sl no / Bili no Bill date Bill amount Original attached

l \1321. Irlo>, oo9 l-tt.\1 t l. \grfes n No

tt
I

cYer r No

3 trYes o No

4 oYes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges): 1,63, rl'l 1
Proofofdelivery by way oi c l)Csibill o Steel report c RMC pour report tr Solid lock report a lnstallat relr0lt

MRN
nos.: h'lggo , Proofofdelivery

matches MRN
&'!'es o No

Amount B -Other Credits : TrarEportation charges

Anount C Other Debits

Amount D (D=A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:
\11

ItvTt
Amount F - Difference (A- E) -) 211
Quantity received as per PO /WO nYes c Excess received s Sbofi received tr part recei ued

Close PO i WO c{* o No - wait for balance material o Other

Paluenl - fue datr in 4o43.o>
Remarks

I B; r/

Approved by Purchase Ollicer MD Accountant Accounts

Nattre:

Sign:
FEB ?;til

Datc

H P,{RIKI.I
Approval limit Uptn MANAG Above l00k Upro 20t. Above 20k

PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Prepared by
l-( t*r Scrial no

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to supplier and ttre bills total does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, f of delivery. original purchase orderproowith barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicatedocuments. Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. InAmountA. exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in AmountB. 5. This repon must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager

146I6

AmountE-PO/WOvalue:



W
SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES

# 5-2-2821301,3rd Floor, Mahavir Complex, Hyderbasti, R.p Road, Secunderabad-Soo 003. T.S
E-mail : shubhamentpl999@yahoo.co.uk

MSME UAN :T5020055126

TAX INVOICEGSTIN :36AELFS637IU1ZC
PAN No. : AELFS63TIU

Ph:(O) :66318150
: 66568151
: 66568150

Date :

11-Feb-23
Date :

'11-Feb-23
E-Way Bill No. :

11.Feb-23

No
State Code : 36

Datelnvoice No. :
sEt22-23t4326

Reverse Charge (Y/N) :

State : Telangana

SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187 I 3& 4, ND FLOOR.
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD .5OOOO3
SECUNOERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

Ship to Party :

SUMMIT SALES LLP
5-4-187 t 3& 4, ND FLOOR.
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD . 5OOOO3
SECUNDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

DESCRIPTION HSN
CODE OUANTIW

Ps
RATE

Rs. Ps
AMOUNT

Rs-

0.00 Nos.

,000.00 N0s.

.00 Nos.
00 Nos.

00.00 Nos.
.00 Nos.
.00 Nos.

OO BOXES

cF

L

r - [s5-l

NOS.

I 2512 SUD}IAKAR 25MM X 1.2MM PVC PIPE
2 25SB SUDHAKAR 25MM X I.sMM PVC BENDS
3 25SDd SUDHAKAR 25MM PVC DEEPJB4WAY
4 INSULATION TAPES
5 25l SUDHAKAR25MM PVC JUNCTION BOX 4WAY
6 PVC FAN BOX
7 8M METAL BOX
8 6M METAL BOX
9 SPRING WIRE 30 METERS

lndian Rupees One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Four Hund
Despatched Through :

CGST TAX 9%
SGST TAX 9%

ROUNDED

174000

91723t0
9t 74000

9174000

5469090

9174000

53810t0
2299032

d Forty N

l0l t)

Only

63.69

7.88
34.17
9.00

25.52
26.00
62.r0
49.50

410.00

31,845.00
7,880.00

r0,251.00
4,860.00

15,312.00

2,600.00
4,968.00

19,800.00
41,000.00

1,38,516.00
12,466.44

12,466.14

0.12

I,63,449.00

^t -#*,o!!.,PIPES AND FITTINGS tlrE POWER OF COi|XTCTEO

oHonepuell nonsys
anro,rf(,r.ot@xDufixxr

nrraxrrot ltrrs tla at

2.lntetest 24o/o p.a. v ll be applic€ble afle, due date
3.Subject to Sacunderabad Jurisdiction.
4.Cheque return Charqos Rs. SOO/-

E.&O.E FoT SHUBHAM PRISES

,I,Goods once sold will not be taken back

5.Bank Detaits PUNJAB NATIoNAL BANK, Account No
IFS Codc

:363100160000t1013
: PUNB03631O0

P.O. No. :

96915 // 170807
D.C. No. :

BY TROLLEY
Vehicle No. :

GsTIN N.r . aAAcrlFRrn^Anjt77

Bill to Party :

,:cttlr lt^

gA

SUDHAKAR



Purchase Order

From Company Summit Sales LLp
5 -4- 187 / 3&4,It nd f toor, t"lG Road, Secunderabad-500003
G S T No. : 36ACeFS2O44CLZ7

Supplier Details

Shubham Enterpr|ses

5-2-288lD,Hyderbasti,R.p. Road,Lane Opp.Arya Samaj,sec_bad-5OO OO3

07 02 2021 I 7 14 50

u!ruffiililtiltll
28.O1.23 12r5t:!!

GSTrN 36AELFS6374J1ZC 66s6_8151
040-663 t8 t50/23468 t5 | 9849t517?4

Kind Attn I Viral.

Purchase Order for the Supply of following Items.

ftem Name
I l::90_0 ElcD-Etectricat - Conducting pipe -pVC_ -

25X1.2mm - Nos

2 i:990_0 ElcD-Etectricat - Conducting Bends _pVC- _

25X1.5mm - Nos

3 304600 - ELEc-Etectrical - Deep Box_pVC, _ 25MM _ Nos

4 468000 - Elco-Etectrical - lnsulation tapes-- _ 2onos -
Boxes

5 Z.725OO - ELCD-Electrical - lunction box _pVC- _ 25mm -
Nos

6 889300 - ELco-Etectricat _ Fan box -pVC_ _ 25mm _ Nos

7 898000 - ELcD-Etectricat _ Metat Box__ - BWay - Nos

8 564400 - ELcD-Electricat - Metat Box_- - 6way _ Nos

9 803400 - ELcD-Etectflcal - Sprrng wrre-- - 3omtrs bundte -Bundles

Rupees

Terms!!1rleol![liels :_

Specification / All items shall be of sudhakar brand/company

Payment Terms After Delivery & production of bil
Tax GST included in the above prices

Oelivery Oate With in 4 days

Delivery Location Summit Housing LLp

Cherlapa y,Behind Kingston pG college. Hyderabad
phone 9610244433, Hamendra

Penality For Delay Nit

Transportation Transport cost shallbe borne by us

Warranty

Rate

151.65

Diso/o

58.00

GST

18.00

Amount

37,57a.87

1,000.00 18.76 58.00 1B.OO 9,297.46

300.00 81.36 58.00 18.00 12,096.60

Qtv
500.00

540.00

F

Doc No

Doc Date

Quote No

Quote Date
SupplyType

96915

07 -02-2023

Nil

06-02-2023

Su pply

170807

163,767,A8

9,00 0.00 18.00 5,734.80

600.00 59.02 56.00 18.00 18,385.91

100,00 26.00 o.oo 18.00 3,068.00

80.00 138.00 55.00 18.00 5,862.24

400.00 r10.oo 55.00 1B.OO 23,364.00

100.00 410.00 o.0o 1B.OO 48,380.00

one Lakh(s) sixty Three rhousand seven Hundred sixty seven 
".0 ,"'J"t?frtr"_1rli,li;

&1Ds AppRO VAL
n
l. l

L]
tr

A: . ;.. j;.ii ;Or t

its,_:eu -sd-!rst 
appr r,. ,il

I'.cpic;isirin
S SSLLP

llnical delails,/clarifieaUon

Othei

\\
(t$

io\ VrtLr:--li 'j3 nlii./ 51,1.::1,.,;,,.,

a.cepted the above Teim nd Conditions

Date : J-l_

0

NiI

a9^

Fot Shubham EDteryrises

1Ns



Purchase Order

Advance Paid

Other Terms

07-02 -2023 r7 r4 50

NIL

Origina , Offi.€ Copy r Purchase DN.Copv

Completion Date

Measurment

Security

Remarks

we reserve lhe right to reject items not conforming to quality and specifications, above order is for stock replenishing
purpose
Nit

Nit

Nit

'Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery^rs requred to process rnvorce for payment. OO NOT send original invoace
to site. oraginal invoices mustbe sentto Ho oflice or purchase srte offrce prooiof detivery/oC ci" o" seiiloy'era,L

accepted the above Terms and Condrtrons

Fo( Shuhham enrcrprises

ct Dor\
Date : t_) _

D I
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SHUBHAM ENTERPRISES
# 5-2-282301,3rd Floor, Mahavir Complex, Hyderbasti, R.P Road, Secunderabad-soo 003. T.S

E-mail : shubhamentpl99g@yahoo.co.uk
tlsllE UAN : T50llllo55126

TAX INVOICEGSTIN :,36AELFS637rU1ZC
PAN No. : AELFS637'U

Ph: (O):66318150
:66568151
:66568150

PO. No. :
96915 // 170807

D.C. No. :

BY TROLLEY
Vehicle No. :

Date :

11-Feb-23
Date :

11-Feb-23
E-Way Bill No. :

'11-Feb-23

No

Oate

State Code : 36

lnvoice No. :
sEt22-23t4326

Reverse Charge (Y/N) :

State : Telangana

SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187 I 3& 4,I ND FLOOR,
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAO - 5OOOO3
SECUNDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

Bill to Party
SUMMIT SALES LLP
54-187 I 3& 4, ND FLOOR,
MG ROAD , SECUNDERABAD. 5OOOO3
SECUNDERABAD
State: Telangana(36)

Ship to Party :

DESCRIPTION
HSN

CODE
OUANTITY

Ps.
RATE

Rs. Ps.
AMOUNT
RS.

2512 SUDHAKAR 25MM X I.2MM PVC PIPE
25SB SUDHAKAR 25MM X I.sMM PVC BENT)
25SD.l SUDHAKAR 25MM PVC DEEP JB lWAy
INSULATION TAPES 1--
254 SUDHAKAR 25MM PVC JUNCTION BOX 4WAY
PVC FAN BOXv/-
8M METAL BOX
6M METAL BOX
SPRING WIRE 30 METERS

lndian Rupees One Lakh Sixty Three Thousand Four Hun
Despatched Through :

$2-

SA

CGST TAX 9 %
SGST TAX 9%

ROUNDED

9172310

d Forty

500.00 Nos.
t,000.00 N

100.00 Nos
540.00 Nos
600.00 Nos.
r00.00 No
80.00 N
400.00 N0s.
r00 BoxES

,ffi

\3r-:
ine Oirlf

(:

\"^-1\

63.69
7.88

34.17
9.00

25.52

26.00
62.r0
49.50

410.00

fil
hil
//

\

3r,84s.00
7,880.00

10,251.00
4,860.00

15,312.00
2,600.00
4,968.00

19,800.00
41,000.00

1J8,516.00
12A66.44
12,166,44

0.12

1,63,,449.00

l*H*l norisys" A z) l|
AKG sl,;rs.npo HAvELLs

SUDHAKAR
PIPES AND FITTINGS

c xxc ,x, ca,'rro tcoroun PlPIt
rruxucalr^r.ltEt nr

l.Goods once sold will not b€ taken back.
2.lnterest 24olo p.a. will be applicable afler due date
3.Subiect to Secunderabad Jurisdiclion.
4.Cheque return Charges Rs. 5OO/-
s.Bank Detaits : PUNJAB NATIOi{AL BANK, Account No.

tFS Cod. ffi-*"
For SHUB ES

: 3631001600000013
: PUXB03631OO

I
2
J
4
5
6
7

8
9

I !:_

39174000

39t 74000

85469090

39174000

39174000

8538r010

85381010

72299032

IIODIS

E.&O.E.


